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GST Reg No
Business Reg No
Print Date/Time
Bill Date
Customer No

Case No

Bill Document No
Admission Date
Discharge Date

20-0409811-2

53029036K

28.11.2014/11:16:12

28.11.2014
4331274

1014095954
8202170021
27.11.2014
28.11.2014

Date ex lescripti ount (8$)
27.11.2014 003-4BED 4 BEDDED ROOM ild 223.36
27.11.2014 1000100001 ANAES-GAS MONITORING CHARGE 1 35°:10
27.11.2014 1000100009 PATIENT'S MONITORING CHARGE 1 94 .21
27.11.2014 1000100011 SET UP FEES MAJOR i 78.01
27.11.2014 1000300001 SURGERY - MAJOR FIRST 30 MINS 1 266.87
27.11.2014 1000300002 SURGERY - MAJOR SUBSEQUENT 15 MINS 10 1,204,011
27.11.2014 1050200001 RECOVERY FIRST 15 MINS 1 59.47
27.11.2014 1050200002 RECOVERY SUBSEQUENT 15 MINS 50.90
27.11.2014 1150700001 ANAESTHESIA GENERAL FIRST 30 MINS 1 112.05
27.11.2014 1150700002 ANAESTHESIA GENERAL SUBSEQUENT 15 M 10 241.07
27.11.2014 1150700021 AERRANE/SEVORANE FIRST 15 MINS 1 47.15
27.11.2014 1180700022 AERRANE/SEVORANE SUBSEQUEMNT 15 MINS 11 288.04
27.11.2014 1250200001 OXYGEN PER HOUR 6 58.97
27.11.2014 1300150009 HYGIENE DRAWSHEETS 85CMX210CM 2 24.75
27.11.2014 1300600115 BASIC SET 1 51,39
27.11.2014 1300600126 USE OF DIATHERMY (MONOPOLAR/BIPOLAR 1 55.68
27.11.2014 1300600132 NORMO TEMP HYPERTHERMIA HEATER 1, 30.10
2712014 1300600165 USAGE OF WARM ATR HYPERTHERMIA 8 29.65
27.11.2014 1300750008 TUBE CONNECTING 6FT STERILE 1 10.69
27.11.2014 1300750009 MEDIVAC CRD FLEX LINER 2 21.84
27.11.2014 1300815015 UTENSIL,KIDNEY DISH & GALLIPOT 1 17.07
27.11.2014 1300830003 BAND, COTTON 15CM STERILE 1 9.42
Note: (7)-non discountable items
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GST Reg No 20-0409811-2

GE--BO-({9.AG-02707

Business Reg No 53029036K

Print Date/Time 28.11.2014/11:16:12
Bill Date 28.11.2014

Customer No 4331274

Case No 1014095954

Bill Document No 8202170021
Admission Date 27.11.2014
Discharge Date 28.11.2014

Date _Code ty

27.11.2014 1300875008 ACCS, BRUSH NAIL STERILE 3 24.18
27.11.2014 2100000001 DAILY TREATMENT FEE 1 139.25
27.11.2014 4101000002 HISTOLOGY, MEDIUM OR SMALL COMPLICA 1 290.52
27.11.2014 4101000002 HISTOLOGY, MEDIUM OR SMALL COMPLICA 1 290.52
27.11.2014 4101000002 HISTOLOGY, MEDIUM OR SMALL COMPLICA 1 290.52
27.11.2014 4101000002 HISTOLOGY, MEDIUM OR SMALL COMPLICA 1 290.52
27.11.2014 4101000002 HISTOLOGY, MEDIUM CR SMALL COMPLICA 1 290.52
27.11.2014 4101000003 HISTOLOGY, LARGE I 1 500.50
27.11.2014 4101000010 PROGNOSTIC FACTORS EACH 1 210.60
27.11,2014 4101000010 PROGNOSTIC FACTORS EACH 5 2 210.60
27.11.2014 4101000010 PROGNCOSTIC FACTORS EACH 5 8 210.60
27.11.2014 4101001019 ~ FROZEN SECTION AFTER HRS SURCHARG 1 492 .42
27.11.2014 4101001065 FROZEN SECTION-COMPLEX 1 1,260.64
27.11.2014 AUGM6 AUGMENTIN 625 MG TABLETS 2 20.80
27.11.2014 CEPH16 CEPHAZOLIN (CEFAZOLIN) 1lg INJECTION 1 31.41
27.11.2014 DORM3 DORMICUM 5 MG/5 ML INJECTION 1 22.26
27.11.2014 DYNA4 DYNASTAT 40MG INJECTION 1 47.74
27.11.2014 FENT2 FENTANYL 0.5 MG/10 ML INJECTION 1 30.47
27.11.2014 HART1 HARTMANN'S (BAG) 1 L INFUSION 1 17,37
27.11.2014 LUBR3 LUBRICATING 5GM JELLY 2 5.62
27.11.2014 MARCT MARCAINE ADRENALINE 0.5% 20mL INJEC : 91.31
27.11.2014 NO054921 DRAPE UTILITY DISP 75X90CM 13580053 i 5.49
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GST Reg No 20-0409811-2
Business Reg No 53029036K
Print Date/Time 28.11.2014/11:16:12
Bill Date 28.11.2014
Customer No 4331274

Case No 1014055954
Bill Document No 8202170021
Admission Date 27.11.2014
Discharge Date 28.11.2014

27.11.2014 NO055355 TUBE CONNECTING 10FT 6MM N610 1 11 .95
27.11.2014 NO055454 PANTY XXL 2 B 6.17
27.11.2014 N057224 FILTER HYGROBAC 'S' COMBINE HME #35 1 17.17
27.11.,2014 NO57384 ELECTRODE BLADE PTFE 4" HEL455 1 80.30
27.11.2014 NO059848 FOLIODRAPE PROTECT 90X150CM (277506 1 10.30
27.,11.2014 N059971 SCD EXPRESS SLEEVES KNEE MEDIUM (73 1 314,27
27.11.2014 NO071902 EYEGARD PATIENT EYE PROTECT-ADULT # 1 12.26
27.11.2014 NO072470 UNIVERSAL SET #13566100-00 1 121.25
27.11.2014 OMEP3 OMEPRARZOLE 20MG CAPSULES 4 7.90
27.11.2014 PANAZ PANADOL 500mg TABLETS 4 2.08
27.11.2014 PETH1 PETHIDINE 100MG/2ML INJECTION 1 28.08
27.11.2014 POVI1 POVIDONE IODINE 10% 100ML SOLUTION 1 13.83
27.11.2014 PROP11 PROPOFOL 1% 200MG/20ML INJECTION 1 595.28
27.11.2014 S005000 GOWN OPERATING DISP LARGE 135970005 3 54 .32
27.11.2014 5005066 SUT LIGACLIP TITANIUM SMALL #LT100 1 57.09
27.11.2014 5005337 SUT VICRYL 3/0 VIOLET 1/2CIR RB #W9 2 3103
27.11.2014 5010076 MARKER SKIN STERILE FINETIP 1000-01 1 13.77
27.11.2014 sS010311 CATH SUCTION CONTROL VALVE 14FG 070 1 12.9¢8
27.11,2014 S010314 SET OXYGEN NASAL CANNULA 150CM HOT- T 19.76
27.11,2014 S010577 SUT MONOCRYL 4/0 P-3 45CM #Y494G (1 2 112.05
27.11.2014 sS010618 DRESSING OPSITE POST-OP 6.5 X 5.0CM 1 7.75
27.11.2014 S010619 DRESSING OPSITE POST-OP 9.5 X 8.5CM 1 6.57

--BO-009-RO-03707
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GST Reg No 20-0408811-2
Business Reg No 53029036K

Print Date/Time 28.11.2014/11:16:12
Bill Date 28.11.2014
Customer No 4331274

Case No 10140595554

Bill Document No 8202170021
Admission Date 222014
Discharge Date 28.11.2014

bate .

b

27.11.2014 S010626 DIATHERMY ROCKER DISP E2515 VLB 1 36.65
27.11.2014 S010634 GAUZE RAYTEX TAIWAN 32PLY X 10CM 2 77.863
27.11.2014 5010846 DRESSING TEGADERM 6CM X 7CM 1623W L T4.37
27.11.2014 5010885 GAUZE SWABS STERILE 16PLY 3" X 3 1 5.68
27.11.2014 S010%946 DRAWSHEET HYGIENE 85CM X 210CM 1 12.38
27.11.2014 S011180 DRESSING STERISTRIP 1/4" X 1 1/2" 2 11422
27.11.2014 S011283 AQUAPAK 340 STERILE H20 W/ADAPTER 0 i 43.84
27.11.2014 S011347 CANN OPTIVA 2 1020 20G X 32MM e 26.18
27.11.2014 S011350 GLOVE SURGEON GAMMEX ANSELL PF SZ 6 5 47.01
27.11.2014 S011375 MASK LARYNGEAL UNIQUE DISP SZ 2.0 1 1 61.28
27.11.2014 5011380 SLEEVE CAMERA 9500 2Lt 21.26
27.11.2014 S011424 BREATHING CIRCUIT HSINER ANAESTHESI Al 49,70
27.11.2014 S011465 ELECTRCODE ECG SOLID GEL T716 3 3.09
27.11.2014 S054173 ELECTRCDE PATIENT RTN REM E7507 VLB 1 40.51
27.11.2014 S054178 SET PUMP DOSIFIX 1 25.67
27.11.2014 SODI7 SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.9% 10ML INJECTIO L 3.43
27.11.2014 TRRAMO TRAMADOL SO0MG CAPSULES 1 1.87
27.11.2014 WATE4 WATER FOR IRRIGATION {(PHARMACY) 10 2 30.78
27.11.2014 XYLOS XYLOCAINE 1% 5ML INJECTION 1 19.24
28.11.2014 ARCO2 ARCOXIA 120MG TABLETS i 8.32
Subtotal 9,416,93
Discount

Hospital Charges

flensanise Hosnital « BA Nanier Rnar ¢ Sinnannre 258500 « Tal A473 7222 « Fax: 475 1832
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GST Reg No 20-0409811-2
Business Reg No 53029036K

Print Date/Time 28.11.2014/11:16:12
Bill Date 28.11.2014
Customer No 4331274

Case No 1014095954

Bill Document No 8202170021
Admission Date 27.11.2014
Discharge Date 28.11.2014

béhéﬂf;JTl'j”
GST @ 7% 656.57
Hospital Charges Subtotal 10,036.12

Doctor Fee

28.11.2014 7001000001 SURGEON FEE DR CHUWA WEE LEE, ES 6,655.40

28.11.2014 7001000002 ANAESTHETIST FEE DR TEQ YEE WEI 1,500.00

28.11.2014 7001000004 DOCTOR'S ATTENDANCE DR CHUWA WEE LEE, ES 214.00
FEE

Total Bill 18,405,52

Total Hospital Charges 18,405.52
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